S
Children's Center

Income Scale

Family Size
2
3
4
5
6+

Fee Schedule

Weekly Rate

Daily Rate

Age Level

Infant

6 weeks to 18 months
Toddler

18 months to 3 years
Preschool and PreK
3 and older

Age Level

Infant

6 weeks to 18 months
Toddler

18 months to 3 years
Preschool and PreK
3 and older

Wrap Around (UPK)

Morning
Afternoon
Both

Sliding Fee Scale for Tuition Corning Childrens Center

Level 1
$67,490
$83,370
$99,250
$115,130
$131,010

Level 1

$305

$285

$262

Level 1

$66
$61

$57

Daily
$10
$25
$35

effective July 1,2024

Level 2
$84,363
$104,213
$124,063
$143,913
$163,763

Level 2

$322

$297

$277

Level 2

$81
$75

$67

Weekly
$50
$125
$175

Level 3
$105,453
$130,266
$155,078
$179,891
$204,703

Level 3

$350

$329

$297

Level 3

$88
$79

$73

Tuition is assessed as a weekly amount based on enroliment, not attendance

Level 4
$131,816
$162,832
$193,848
$224,863
$255,879

Level 4

$382

$353

$318

Level 4

$96
$88

$82

Final

Level 5

$164,771
$203,540
$242,310
$281,079
$319,849

Level 5

$388

$357

$323

Level 5

$98
$89

$83



