

Final

Sliding Fee Scale for Tuition Corning Childrens Center effective July 1, 2024

Income Scale

	Family Size	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4	Level 5
	2	\$67,490	\$84,363	\$105,453	\$131,816	\$164,771
	3	\$83,370	\$104,213	\$130,266	\$162,832	\$203,540
	4	\$99,250	\$124,063	\$155,078	\$193,848	\$242,310
	5	\$115,130	\$143,913	\$179,891	\$224,863	\$281,079
	6+	\$131,010	\$163,763	\$204,703	\$255,879	\$319,849
Fee Sche	dule					
	Age Level	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4	Level 5
ate	Infant					
Ř	6 weeks to 18 months	\$305	\$322	\$350	\$382	\$388
Weekly Rate	Toddler	¢ 205	\$207	¢220	ተ ን E ን	¢ 257
	18 months to 3 years	\$285	\$297	\$329	\$353	\$357
>	Preschool and PreK 3 and older	\$262	\$277	\$297	\$318	\$323
	Age Level	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4	Level 5
	Age Level	Level 1	Level 2	Level 5	Level 4	Level 3
ŧ	Infant					
Daily Rate	6 weeks to 18 months	\$66	\$81	\$88	\$96	\$98
<u>≓</u>	Toddler	·	•	·	·	•
Da	18 months to 3 years	\$61	\$75	\$79	\$88	\$89
	Preschool and PreK	0.57	#07	#70	# 00	Ф00
	3 and older	\$57	\$67	\$73	\$82	\$83
	Wrap Around (UPK)					
		Daily	Weekly			
	Morning	\$10	\$50			
	Afternoon	\$25	\$125			
	Both	\$35	\$175			

Tuition is assessed as a weekly amount based on enrollment, not attendance